
Phila.
Fruit Market

PHILADELPHIA Terminal Prices as
of 12-APR-95 CLOUDY 51-61

CITRUS FRUITS —GRAPEFRUIT:
MARKET STEADY 4/5 buems FL Indian
River Red 23s 8.00 fr cond 4.00-5.50 27s
6.50- mostly 7.00 some 8.00 fr cond
4.00- 32s (~50-7.50mostly 7.00 some
8.00 fr cond 5.U0-6.0036s 6.50-7.50 most-
ly 7.00 some 8.00 fr cond 5.00-6.00 40s
6.50- mostly 7.00 some 8.00 fr cond
5.00- 48s 7.50-8.00 White 23s 6.00
Stir Ruby 23s 9.00 27s 8.50-9.0032s 9.00
36s 8.50-9.00 40s 9.00 fr cond 7.00 48s
9.00 —LEMONS: MARKET STEADY
ctns CA 95s 16.50-17.00 fr qual
12.00- 115 s 16.50-17.00 mostly
16.50fr qual 11.00-14.00m0s 12.00-14.00
140 s 18.00-19.00 mostly 18.00 fr qual

13.50- mos 14.00 165 s 16.00-18.00
fr qual 14.50-16.50mos 15.00 200 s 16.00
fr qual 13.50-15.00 mos 14.00-15.00
LIMES: MARKET ABOUT STEADY 10
lb ctns MX Seedless Type 48s 5.00-7.00
mostly 5.50-6.00 few 4.50 54s 6.00-7.00
mostly 6.00 63s 6.00-7.00 mostly 6.00
MISC CITRUS: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE —ORANGES:
M*ARKET STEADY ctns CA Navel 56s
15.00- ft qual 10.00-11.00 72s
14.00- fr qual 10.00-10.50mos 10.00

few 11.00 81s 13.00-14.50 fr qual
9.50- mes 10.00 few 11.00 113s
13.0013.50 fr qual 9.00-10.50 few 11.00
138 s few 12.00 7-4 lb film bags 113 sz
11.004/5 buems FL Valencia 56s 8.50 64s

7.508.50 some 7.00 80s 7.50-8.50 some
7.00100 s 7.509.00 mostly 8.509.00125 s
7.509.00m05t1y 7.508.50 ctns 104-lbsks
FL Valencia 100 s 11.00 —TANGELOS;

MARKET STEADY 4/5 buctnt CA Min-
neola IOOi 11.00-12.00 125* 10.00-11.00
ISOi 8.00-10.00 mo* 9.00 1/2 buctm CA
Minneola 90* 8.00-10.00
TANGERINES: OFFERINGS LIGHT 4/5
buctni/cita FL Honey 80s few 28.00
TEMPLES: OFFERINGS NONE

BERRIES —BLUEBERRIES: OFFER-
INGS INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
CRANBERRIES: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE —MISC BERRIES:
OFFERINGS LIGHTflu 12 6-oz flmwrpd
cups GU Blackberries 21.00 flu 12 1/2-pt
flmwrpd cups CR Blackberries 21.00
RASPBERRIES: MARKET STEADYflu
12 6-oz bkts flmwrpd CLRed 18.00-20.00
---STRAWBERRIES: MARKET
SLIGHTLY HIGHER flu 12 1-pt bku CA
med-lge 8.00-11.00 mostly 9.00-10.00one
label 15.00MX med-lge fr cond 6.00-77)0
flu 1 lyr CA With Stems Ige 15.00

MELONS —CANTALOUPS: MARK-
ET ABOUT STEADY 1/2 ctns/cits DR
ISs fair qual 10.00 18sfr qua! 8.00-10.00
23s fr qual 9.00 GU 12s few 16.00 ISs
14.00few 16.00 18s 12.
00 few higher 23s 9.00 HD 9-15 s fair qual
8.00-12.00 MX 12s 18.00 ISs 18.00 18s
16.00 —HONEYDEWS: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 2/3 ctns CR 5s 8.00 6s
8.50 GU Ss 7.00 6s 7.00 8s 7.00 HD 5s fair
cond 4.50-6.00 6s fair cond 4.50-6.00 PN
4s 7.00 5s 7.00 6s 7.00 8s 7.00 —MISC
MELONS: OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT

Gain capacity without sacrificing
bird comfort or aisle width

room In our to|
cage for extra I

Note the extra

Chore-Time Duratrim Cage Systems are designed to be
perfect for remodeling!

wire In partition*
backs and tops
added strength

ULTRAFLO’’ goi
80 feet per mini
hes a 5 year w(

Special wire on
floors Is welded
being galvanize)
gives stronger i
and better coati,
one more reasoi
why Chore-Tinu
outlasts other
systems

Here ere the facte why
ULTRAFLO® outperforms Remodel with Chore-Time and you

can have more birds, better per-
formance andless maintenance. Chore-
Time’s 4 tier, 20 inch deep Duratrlms
are the same width as 3 tier dropping
board systems and 4 tier reverse cages.
Go from 60,000birds to 80,000 birds.

Over 80% of the nation’s lop egg
producers* have already switched

to Chore-Time cages with ULTRAFLO 4

Feeders!*

Egg producers have been putting up with obsolete
chain feeders far too long. Now there's a better

way Chore-Time’s proven ULTRAFLO Cage Feeding
System Since introduction, more than 80% of the top
54 egg producers* have gone to ULTRAFLO A lot of
smaller ones have too.

They’ve all lookedat the advantages and chosen
ULTRAFLO. That’s because it makes them more •

profitable Total egg production and egg size—these
are the best benefits of ourcomplete feeding system.

Why not check out the facts for yourself? Contact
us now—or ask any producer who owns ULTRAFLO.

Because the only negative comments about our
feeding system come from our competition—not from
ourcustomers.

*Tht Top 54 I S hgg Producer*as listed In NouA)ec 1991 EGG INDUSTRY

Call or send for the list of over 80%
top egg producers who

switched to Chore-Time! *

Call or send for the list of over 200
Ultraflo* houses in the Northeast.

SIMPLE OPERATION. EAST AUGER CONNEC-
“Push-Puir Power Units TOR. Allows fast and
with low HP motor are simple installation, also
located along the feeder quick and easy repair of
line as needed. auger if ever necessaiy.

Authorized <B3Dt master distributor since 1982

Northeast Northeast Agri Systems, Inc. so^uwvEßsnrelw.
CK „ d, Store hours Mon -Fri 7 30 to 4 30 (Fe»si»i«»uat«r|
Flyway Business Park sat 800 toNoon wrrm 1 -800-735-6361

1 39 A West Airport Road 24 Hr 7 Day Repair Service mSjm STOKE HOURS;

Lititz, PA 17543 33
Ph: (717) 569-2702 1.800-673-2580 *8?

DURATRIM-CB mAk DURATRIM- DBS
55 Curtain Back Dropping Board and Scraper

year warranty
cages. Call or

;end for a copy

Egg tray Is out
ther to pravent

egg jam-ups

his extra high
lip on the egg

ray saves eggs

Available with
24"x20" cages
I6”x20" cages

Get 33% more
Irds because It
i only 73" wide

1-800-673-2580

Contracts
Taka advantage of this
Ideal Income opportunity
forfamily fdrme. Callfor
information on produc-
tioncontract*for new and
remodeled layer, broiler
or turkey houeee.

TO QUOTE —WATERMELONS:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY ctns per cm
MX Sangria 3s 20.00-24.00 few 18.00 4s
18.00- Allsweet 3s 25.00 4s 24.00

NON-CITRUS FRUITS —APPLES:
MARKET STEADY CONTROLLED
ATMOSPHERE STORAGE ctns ttypk
WA WAExFcy Red Delicious 64s few

13.5080s 15.0088s 14.00-14.50few 13.00
preferred labels 16.50-18.00 few hias
21.00 100 s 14.00-15.00 mostly 14.50 few
13.00one label 16.50113 s 14.50one label
16.50 Golden Delicious 72s 14.00 80s
16.00 88s 18.00-19.00mostly 18.50 100s
16.00- 113 s fr cond 12.00 Granny
Smith 88s 20.00 100 s 20.00 few
16.50-17.00U.S. ExFcy Red Delicious 88s
13.00 100 s 14.00 113 s 13.00Golden Deli-
cious 88sfew 13.00 100 s 13.00-14.50113s
13.50WAFcy Red Delicious 64s 13.0072s
13.00 80s 13.00 88s 13.00-14.00 100s
13.00- 113 s 13.00-14.00 125 s 14.00

Golden Delicious 80s 12.00 100 s 12.00
ctns celpk VT U.S. One Mcintosh 100s
13.00 WA U.S. ExFcy Golden Delicious

96s 18.50 —APRICOTS: OFFERINGS
NONE —AVOCADOS: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY ctns 2 lyr CA Hassfew
27.00 ctns Ise 48 sz 27.00-28.00
BANANAS: MARKET STEADY 40 lb
ctns IMPORT 12.00fair qual 10.00-11.00
40 lb ctns bagged IMPORT 12.00 ctns

rxioN

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, April 15, 1995-Al3
institutional pk IMPORT 13.00
CHERRIES; OFFERINGS NONE
FRUITS OTHER: cuts 1 lyr CL Apple
Pears Hosui 10s 11.00 12s 9.00 cuts 2 lyr
CL Apple Pears Hosui 44s fr oond 6.00
Nijiseiki 32s 11.00-12.00 Shinko 28s
11.00- —GRAPES: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 18 lb lugs bgd CL
BOAT Thompson Seedless 18.00-20.00
sorjte 22.00-23.00 few 16.00 fr cond
12.00- ord cond 3.00-6.00 Flame

Seedless few 20.00-21.00Ruby Red Seed-
less med-lge 14.00-18.00 mostly 15.00 fr
cond 12.00 Red Seedless Ige 20.00 Black
Seedless 10.00-12.00 mostly 11.00-12.00
Italia ord cond 3.00 18 lb lugs wipd CL
BOAT Thompson Seedless 18.00-20.00 fr
cond 12.00 ord cond 3.00-6.00 Ige
20.00- Ruby Red Seedless
14.00- Ige 17.00occ 18.00Red Seed-

less 17.00-20.00 Ige 18.00-22.00 mostly
20.00 Ribiers 11.00-14.00 mostly 12.00
Black Seedless 11.00-14.00few bias 16.00
Red Globe 9.0010.00 Ige 13.0014.00 16
lb lugs wrpd CL BOAT Thompson Seed-
less Ige 22.0024.00 Red Seedless Ige
22.0024.00 —KIWIFRUIT: MARKET
STEADY fits 1 lyr CA 39s 8.75 42s 8.50
10 kg cntrs CL BOAT 30 sz 18.00 39 sz
18.00 42sz 16.00—MANGOES: MARK-
ET ABOUT STEADY fils 1lyr MX Haden
10s fair cond 6.00 Tommy Atkins 9s
8.00- —NECTARINES: OFFER-
INGS INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
PAPAYA; NO SALES REPORTED -

PEACHES: OFFERINGS NONE
PEARS; MARKET ABOUT STEADY 40
lb ctns/boxs CL BOAT Packham Triumph
80s few 28.00-30.00 90s few 28.00-30.00
CONTROLLED ATMOSPHERE STOR-
AGE std cuts wrpd OR U.S. One Bose 70s
fr cond 18.00 80sfr cond 18.00 90s fr cond
13.00 WA U.S. One D’Anjou 70s 21.00
80s 21.0090s 19.00-21.00few 24.00 100s
21.00- 110 s 22.00 120 s 19.00-21.00
few 17.00-18.00 135 s few 17.00-18.00
Bose 120 s few 23.00-24.00 (CORREC-
TION FOR MON & TUBS: AG PACK-
HAM TRIUMPH SHOULD HAVE
READ CL) —PERSIMMONS: OFFER-
INGS NONE—PINEAPPLES: MARkET
STEADY ems 1 lyr PR AIR 6s 11.50cuts
2 lyr CR 14s 14.00-15.00 cuts EL 5s
6.00- —PLANTAINS: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE —PLUMS:
MARKET STEADY ctns/lugs 2-lyr trypk
CL BOAT Angeleno 50 senes 13 00 60
senes 12.00-14.00 70 series 10.00 Larry
Anne 70 series fr cond 7 00 Autumn Giant
40 senes 16.00 10 kg cntrs CL BOAT
Autumn Giant 60 senes 14.00 sweet
delight 98s fr cond 5.00-6.00
POMEGRANATES: OFFERINGS NONE
—PRUNES: OFFERINGS NONE
1359 E MC

PRODUCE
GREENHOUSE

NURSERY GROWERS^^^I*!
April Auctions

EVERY TUESDAY
AND THURSDAY

@ 10 AM
ALSO: DAYS AS NEEDED

Selling: Produce, Vegetables,
Flowers, Bedding Plants

LdnSacfi
"Produce Ruction

1120 Ritner Hwy. Route 11
Shippensburg, PA. 17527

PAUL W. LEINBACH 717-532-5511
MANAGING DIRECTOR 800-346-2334


